

TIP NO

0.060 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

TRENCHLESS PIPE INSTALLATION, FLOWABLE FILL PIPE ABANDONMENT
ALONG US HWY 64 0.93 MILES WEST OF INTERSECTION WITH NC HWY 69

SW LEDFORD GRADE
CONTRACTING INC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		29000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		3200.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		21000.00
0004	0973100000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL (36)	80 LF	725.00	58000.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	26.00	650.00
0006	2022000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN EXCAVATION	50 CY	17.00	850.00
0007	2033000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN FINE AGGREGATE	25 CY	33.00	825.00
0008	2044000000-E	815	6" PERF SUBDRN PIPE	20 LF	38.00	760.00
0009	2209000000-E	838	ENDWALLS	7 CY	675.00	4725.00
0010	2275000000-E	SP	FLOWABLE FILL	15 CY	195.00	2925.00
0011	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	25 TON	55.00	1375.00
0012	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	15 TON	36.00	540.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		5500.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300 LF	4.25	1275.00
0015	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	50 TON	35.00	1750.00
0016	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	15 TON	35.00	525.00
0017	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	100 CY	1.00	100.00
0018	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	25 SY	13.00	325.00
0019	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	150 LF	4.00	600.00
0020	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	25 LF	15.00	375.00
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.5 ACR	1500.00	2250.00
0022	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	25 LB	1.00	25.00
0023	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	2 TON	225.00	450.00
0024	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	25 LB	2.00	50.00
0025	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	2 TON	100.00	200.00
0026	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	25 LF	100.00	2500.00
0027	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	150.00	300.00
0028	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	500.00	1000.00
0029	8622000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	300 SY	7.00	2100.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 143175.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 143175.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC 1 143175.00